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SUNDAY

4:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m.
5:15 p.m.-6:00 p.m.

-----

Families Arrive

Welcome to Camp | Parent Orientation
(Kids will hang out with the counselors

6:00 p.m.-7:00 p.m.
7:15 p.m.-8:30 p.m.
9:00 p.m.-10:00 p.m.

MONDAY

7:30 a.m.-8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.-9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.-2:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.-2:50 a.m.
9:50 a.m.-11:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m.-1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.-5:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.-7:00 p.m.
715 p.m.-8:15 p.m.
9:00 p.m.-10:00 p.m.

TUESDAY

7:30 a.m.-8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.-9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.-9:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.-9:50 a.m.
9:50 a.m.-11:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.-1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.-5:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.-8:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.-7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.-8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

9:00 p.m.-10:00 p.m.

outside the session.)
Dinner

Night Event |

Late Night Games

Gospel Reading
Breakfast

Family Devo
Family Worship
Jumpstart & Parent Session
Special Activity
Lunch

Activities

Dinner

Night Event | TBD
Late Night Games

Gospel Reading

Breakfast

Family Devo

Family Worship

Jumpstart & Parent Session
Special Activity

Lunch

Activities

Parent Night Off

Kids Dinner

Junior Party & Senior Party
Kid Pickup

Late Night Games
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WEDNESDAY
) 7.30 a.m.-8:00 a.m.  Gospel Reading

8:00 a.m.-9:00 a.m. Breakfast

9:30 a.m.-10:00 a.m. Pack Snacks & Head Out for Off-Cam-
pus Adventures

12:00 p.m.-1:00 p.m.  Lunch
(for staff and families on campus)

1:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m.  Laundry Pickup

1:00 pm-5:30 pm.  Activities

6:00 pm.-7:00 pm. Dinner

7:15 p.m.-8:30 p.m. Night Event |

10:30 p.m. Shut It Down

THURSDAY

7:30 a.m.-8:00 a.m. Gospel Reading

8:00 a.m.-9:00 am.  Pancake Breakfast

9:00 a.m.-9:30 a.m. Family Devo

9:30 a.m.-9:50 am. Family Worship

9:50 a.m.-11:00 am.  Jumpstart & Parent Session
11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m. Special Activity

12:00 p.m.-1:00 p.m.  Lunch

1:00 p.m.-5:30 p.m. Activities

6:00 p.m.-7:00 p.m. Dinner

7:30 p.m.-8:45 p.m. Night Event | Family Fireside
9:00 p.m.-10:00 p.m. Late Night Games

FRIDAY

7:30 a.m.-8:00 a.m.  Gospel Reading
8:00 a.m.-9:00 am. Breakfast

9:00 am.-9:30 am.  Rockets i
9:30 a.m.-10:30 am. Worship and Closing Program T
10:30 a.m. Families Depart LR GO LY
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